A new age value in an age old part
For years you may have been ordering Kingsbury’s J-Style™ and
B-Style™ thrust bearings without giving them much thought. But now
Waukesha Bearings gives you a new option. W2000 assemblies
and parts offer the performance features you’ve come to expect in
these style thrust bearings at a competitive price.
A perfect fit at a preferred price
Every W2000 bearing assembly and part is precision engineered

O
SS
HOW TO ORDER W2000 ASSEMBLIES & PADS
Determining the W2000 assembly or pad that’s right for you is easy when you follow the simple steps outlined here. To create your custom part
number, you’ll need to identify your desired option in the tables following. Each option is assigned a number which when combined with the
other option numbers will form your final part number.
5. Select rotation option. (One choice from Table E)
6. Select instrumentation option. (One choice from Table F)
7. Select number of pads instrumented per bearing side.
(One choice from Table G)
8. Review your final part number for accuracy.
Ordering Steps - Assemblies
1. Select bearing stack height, bearing type and shaft diameter.
(One choice from Tables A1 or A2)
2. Select assembly style. (One choice from Table B)
3. Select pad material option. (One choice from Table C)
4. Select pad configuration option. (One choice from Table D)
WCW04 = 4” standard stack height double thrust bearing  w/collar
(Table A1 or A2)
S = standard bore (Table B)
C = copper pads (Table C)
W C W 0 4 S C I C P A 2
I = drilled instrumented pads (Table D)
C = clockwise side instrumented (Table E)
PA = 100 ohm +/-0.36% at 0°C, platinum element 3 lead, 144” length, lead
wires individually Teflon coated w/stainless steel overbraid (Table F)
2 = two instrumented pads on clockwise side (Table G)
Assembly Part Number Examples:
W2000 TILT PAD THRUST BEARING PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONs
& How to Order Assemblies,  parts and pads
W2000 TILT PAD THRUST BEARING PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONs
& How to Order Assemblies,  parts and pads
Ordering Steps - Pads*
1. Select part size and type. (One choice from Table H)
2. Select bore size. (One choice from Table B)
3. Select pad material option. (One choice from Table C)
4. Select pad configuration option. (One choice from Table D)
5. Select rotation option. (One choice from Table E)
6. Select instrumentation option. (One choice from Table F)
7. Review your final part number for accuracy.
* The pad part number you create is for one pad. Please note that six pads
equals one set. Call for availability/delivery of copper pads.
P04 = 4” single pad
(Table H)
S = standard bore (Table B)
JU = J junction type thermocouple, iron-constantan,
ungrounded 144” length, lead wires individually Teflon
coated w/stainless steel overbraid (Table F)
P 0 4 S S I C J U
Pad Part Number Example:
S = steel pads (Table C)
C = clockwise rotation
(Table E)
Table A1 - Type of Bearing
Standard Stack Height*          Assembly Type
Pad Outside Single Thrust Single Thrust Double Thrust Double Thrust
Diameter Bearing w/Collar Bearing w/Collar
4” W04 WC04 WW04 WCW04
5” W05 WC05 WW05 WCW05
6” W06 WC06 WW06 WCW06
7” W07 WC07 WW07 WCW07
8” W08 WC08 WW08 WCW08
9” W09 WC09 WW09 WCW09
10.5” W10 WC10 WW10 WCW10
12” W12 WC12 WW12 WCW12
15” W15 WC15 WW15 WCW15
*For reference specifications, refer to Table N.
Table A2 - Type of Bearing
Short Stack Height*          Assembly Type
Pad Outside Single Thrust Single Thrust Double Thrust Double Thrust
Diameter Bearing w/Collar Bearing w/Collar
4” D04 DC04 DD04 DCD04
5” D05 DC05 DD05 DCD05
6” D06 DC06 DD06 DCD06
7” D07 DC07 DD07 DCD07
8” D08 DC08 DD08 DCD08
9” D09 DC09 DD09 DCD09
10.5” D10 DC10 DD10 DCD10
12” D12 DC12 DD12 DCD12
15” D15 DC15 DD15 DCD15
*For reference specifications, refer to Table O.
Table B - Assembly Style
Standard Bore Large Bore No Pads
S L N99*
*When ordering an assembly with no pads, select N99 and
proceed to step 8.
Table C - Pad Material Options
Steel Pads Copper Pads*
S C
*Call for availability/delivery of copper pads.
Table D - Pad Configuration Options
I Drilled, instrumented pads
N* Not drilled, not instrumented pads
D** Drilled, not instrumented pads
* If you choose option N, your part number is complete.
Proceed to step 8.
** If you choose option D, proceed to Table E and make
your selection. Then, add “XX” to your part number, skip table
F and make your final selection from Table G.
Table G - # of Pads Drilled and/or
Instrumented Per Bearing Side